Man273 (20 May.2016)
                                     Precise Vacuum Ovens
.
Certifications by - - -
ISO 9001 Certified.
ISO 13485 Certified for Medical Instruments
UL/CUL Certified
CE Certified

4. Products Management
   4.1 Accessories
* Ordering Information
Image
Ordering
Number
Information
DH.WOV11020 Standard Shelf, Aluminum, "OVS020", w295xd285xh98mm, for 18.6 Lit.
DH.WOV11030 Standard Shelf, Aluminum, "OVS030", w295xd285xh98mm, for 30 Lit.
DH.WOV11070 Standard Shelf, Aluminum, "OVS070", w395xd395xh130mm, for 70 Lit.
Validation(lQ, OQ)
Service
DH.WOV31020 Validation Service(lQ, OQ), "OVV020", for "ThermoStable OV-20"
DH.WOV31030 Validation Service(lQ, OQ), "OVV030", for "ThermoStable OV-30"
DH.WOV31070 Validation Service(lQ, OQ), "OVV070", for "ThermoStable OV-70"
4
DAIHAN-Sci.com or ALL forLAB.com Shopping Mall
DAIHAN Scientific, Precise Vacuum Ovens                                                           24/52
4. Products Management Method